G-28
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

The DPG6000L directly replaces
many larger mechanical gauges
while giving improved accuracy,
readability, and durability. The
digital circuitry averages and
displays pulsating pressures which
would quickly ruin a mechanical
gauge. The DPG6000L has found
wide acceptance in applications
ranging from process
measurements to use as a portable
pressure standard.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
(psi)
0 to 15.0 DPG6000L-15G $630 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 30.0 DPG6000L-30G 630 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 60.0 DPG6000L-60G 630 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 100.0 DPG6000L-100G 500 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 500 DPG6000L-500G 500 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 1000 DPG6000L-1KG 500 Lower fitting, psig range
0 to 1999 DPG6000L-2KG 500 Lower fitting, psig range
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
DPG6000L